
SENSE 0195
Design: Viefe® Team

01 24 30 NEW!

C L
Polished chrome
Cromo brillo

Stainless steel look
Inox look

Brushed nickel
Niquel cepillado

0195128L01 0195128L24 0195128L30 128 135 2 25
0195192L01 0195192L24 0195192L30 192 199 2 25
0195320L01 0195320L24 0195320L30 320 327 2 25
0195480L01 0195480L24 0195480L30 480 487 2 25
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Designer: Viefe®

Finishes / Acabados

Polished chrome
Cromo brillo

Stainless steel look
Inox look

Brushed black
Negro cepillado

Lengths / Longitudes

487 mm

327 mm

199 mm

135 mm


